
GameOn Nila! Oct-Nov-Dec 2023 Campaign 
Details of prize redemption have been emailed to the respective winners 

For any clarification, please email us at GameOnNila@sport.gov.sg 

 

October 2023 

SN Name Unique 

Profile ID 
Last 4 

digits of 

mobile 

number 

FITBIT VERSA 

4 
Traveler Bundle 

(Passport 

Holder, 

Cardholder & 

Lanyard Set) 

$20 Shopping e-

voucher 

(Lendlease) 

$100 Shopping e-

voucher 

(Lendlease) 

1 Lau Keng Hee 597461 9788 Y    

2 
Fong Chang Chong 
Raymond 

550680 5075 Y 
   

3 Danny Yeo 786089 8913 Y    

4 Yoong Keng Kai 436986 2436 Y    

5 Yong Kok Jung 569011 5171 Y    

6 Ren Jiali 2773712 0962  Y   

7 Tan Li Lian 680021 8077  Y   

8 Ling Choon Tean Janet 663213 6750  Y   

9 Karen Chee 437691 2422  Y   

10 Salmi Binte Ramat 2650676 0413  Y   

11 Ho Hee Shen 1261428 5158  Y   

12 Jessie Neo 1166983 2418  Y   

13 Tan Yu Ling Doreen 497048 4908  Y   

14 Lim Choo 568684 3955  Y   

15 Chai Yoong Piow 1167548 5488  Y   

16 Chan Mei Keng 1307524 1831   Y  

17 Kweng Celestina 1869757 5466   Y  

18 Salmi Binte Ramat 2650676 0413   Y  

19 Normah bte Ismail 551469 1875   Y  

20 Hoong Min Choo 494296 8613   Y  

21 Liza Chee Lye Har 433936 3645   Y  

22 Nurbaini binti Sjamsoeddin 1076447 8946   Y  

23 
Norhayati Binte 
Sjamsoeddin 

799655 9714 
  

Y 
 

24 Rossidah Binte Dawood 2196163 5474   Y  

25 Yeo Ju-Lan Elena Pearlyn 1462279 9117   Y  

26 Chai Bih Yueh 695627 7839   Y  

27 Tan Wei Jie 411966 3313   Y  

28 Sim Poh Heng 762854 4540   Y  



29 Goh Wee Chai 805126 7430   Y  

30 Teow Kok Chin 6716 2254    Y 

31 Shermine Lee Suet Fun 273683 6477    Y 

32 Goh Hong Jun 407549 7596    Y 

33 Lai Suet Fong 463822 8813    Y 

34 Neo Yik Hao 541403 4497    Y 

November 2023 

SN Name Unique 

Profile ID 
Last 4 

digits of 

mobile 

number 

NOVITA A4S 

AIR PURIFIER 
Writers Bundle 

(Pouch, Set of 

Coasters, 

Magnet 

Bookmark, Pen, 

and Notebook) 

$20 Shopping e-

voucher 

(Lendlease) 

$100 Shopping e-

voucher 

(Lendlease) 

1 Wanxuan Huang 1111222 2646 Y    

2 Angie Ng Chew Piat 2482797 0053 Y    

3 
Tarlochan Singh S/O 
Darshan Singh 

2806255 4995 Y 
   

4 Sim Kian Kok 607915 1235 Y    

5 Ruth Quek Chiu Loo 1632400 4633 Y    

6 Yee Leong Hoong Jason 587402 2333  Y   

7 Wong Cheong Ying  83606 0093  Y   

8 Tan Bee Choo 587340 9883  Y   

9 Florence Teo Chai Hoon 1199158 5043  Y   

10 Lee Chee Kean 1100143 1521  Y   

11 Hong Chai Ling 2835367 3655  Y   

12 Tippawan Piyayodilokchai 1680358 1026  Y   

13 Tan Sow Leng 2844686 3803  Y   

14 Tan Kim Hiong 1648662 5768  Y   

15 Patrick Tay 733033 7107  Y   

16 James Lee Hong Boon 141366 3310  Y   

17 Howey Alexander Bruno 1945762 4804  Y   

18 Wong Lye Kuen 2383973 9688  Y   

19 Leong Fai Keong 1735873 6194  Y   

20 Chooi Kian Sieng 1893162 9357  Y   

21 Koh Tien Leong 1893153 3519  Y   

22 Toh Beng Guan 1131672 8620  Y   

23 Malcolm Chia Chye Tee 1208131 5733  Y   

24 Ling Choon Tean Janet 663213 6750  Y   

25 Tan Yu Ling Doreen 497048 4908  Y   

26 Anna Tan 535242 9318   Y  

27 Emily Jordan Dela Cruz 2896862 0130   Y  

28 Han Noo Yuen 558864 6739   Y  

29 Joyce Ho 904698 1869   Y  

30 Lim Li Hin 1399385 5319   Y  

31 Lim Meng Kwang 899947 3187   Y  

32 Lim Yong Hong 529095 3254   Y  

33 Lock Oi Leng 1033865 9956   Y  

34 Low Kay Soon 721167 6781   Y  

35 Quek Chiu Mei Frances 1045812 0985   Y  



36 Sim Mui Choo 1617313 3235   Y  

37 Sim Poh Heng 762854 4540   Y  

38 Tan Kim Hiong 1648662 5768   Y  

39 Wong Siew Wing 2672087 7480   Y  

40 Fam Soo Ler 2872757 9490    Y 

41 Lee Lai Wah 2866950 8916    Y 

42 Cheong Wai Yee 2928844 0656    Y 

43 Luo Wanling 434676 1396    Y 

44 Sikkkandar Abdul Kadir 449649 7715    Y 

December 2023 

SN Name Unique 

Profile ID 
Last 4 

digits of 

mobile 

number 

OSIM uPhoria 

Lite Leg 

Massager 

Caregiver 

Bundle (Eco 

Bag, Mug, and 

Mask) 

$20 Shopping e-

voucher 

(Lendlease) 

$100 Shopping e-

voucher 

(Lendlease) 

1 Marc Ng  1846525 9213 Y    

2 Lee Chuan Chien 451320 3898 Y    

3 Soon Cin Huang 634369 1913 Y  Y  

4 Lau Guan Kiat 1265541 7317 Y    

5 Roselyn Lim 1762219 5995 Y Y   

6 Chang Wing Kwi 1844126 3039  Y   

7 Sim Lay Kuan 501964 8411  Y   

8 Toh Vanessa 450088 6219  Y   

9 Margaret Low Gim Ping 1208126 3039  Y   

10 Soh Chye Kiow 1473143 3335  Y   

11 Salmi binte Ramat 2650676 0413  Y   

12 Chai Bih Yueh 695627 7839  Y   

13 Sim Kian Kok 607915 1235  Y   

14 Karen Chee 437691 2422  Y   

15 Wong Lai Meng 431820 3403  Y   

16 Joash Chua Tse Hsien 2370132   Y   

17 Chan Mei Yee 692780 5221  Y   

18 Sumarne bte yusof 531269 1417  Y   

19 Terence Chua Kok Yong 1290930 4625  Y   

20 Soon Seok Hian 455542 9184  Y   

21 Zainal bin Sudar 2639311 6706  Y   

22 Saloma Binte Asbu 2481130 0754  Y   

23 Zaleha Samat 1149820 8325  Y   

24 Tan Kim Hiong 1648662 5768  Y   

25 Joyce Ho 904698 1869  Y   

26 Chan Kean Wei 637368 6945  Y   

27 Sitti Kemala Pagista 901819 1413  Y   

28 Han Hwee Heng 665827 4925  Y   

29 Yam Fo Lai Lydia 2932650 2282  Y   

30 Peng Ah Huay 494951 7268  Y   

31 Pang Teck Lan 253589 7105  Y   

32 Lim Meng Kwang 899947 3187  Y   

33 Jennifer Ho 740244 9602   Y  

34 Cheung Jun Han 1144392 3672   Y  

35 Khee Boon Leong 1207222 0578   Y  

36 Anna Tan 535242 9318   Y  

37 Chai Bih Yueh 695627 7839   Y  

38 Jasmine 2314255 7786   Y  

39 
Angeline Therencia 

Kustedjo 

408860 7210   Y  

40 Chan Wai Chen Karen 571432 5176   Y  

41 Gary Teo Teck Chye 1536632 1499   Y  



42 Ng Mew Foong 2462002 8980   Y  

43 Kweng Celestina 1869757 5466   Y  

44 Low Wai Yee 988230 2169   Y  

45 Pang Seuw Yan 1431261 7681   Y  

46 David Jin Mingdi 540705 4433    Y 

47 Tan Kah Jin 1712671 5714    Y 

48 Ng Kok Weng 281797 1273    Y 

49 Lee SiewTee 1704975 0916    Y 

50 Ong Siok Lan 2024389 6334    Y 

SN Name Unique 

Profile ID 

Last 4 

digits of 

mobile 

number 

$5 Esplanade 

Mall Vouchers 

Esplanade Gift 

Packs (PIP's 

mask, 

#mydurian 

collectible pin, 

Esplanade - 

Theatres on the 

Bay hardcover 

book) 

Exhibition Catalogues from National 

Gallery - featuring artworks from the 

National Gallery's exhibitions 

50 Chan Kean Wei 637368 6945  Y  

51 Chan Wai Chei Karen 571432 5176  Y  

52 Cheong Lai Kuen 2672050 6140  Y  

53 Cheung Jun Han 1144392 3672  Y  

54 Chia Yang Buay 1650951 2243 Y   

55 Chooi Kian Sieng 1893162 9357  Y  

56 Cynthia Chandramuljana 1142188 9543 Y   

57 Florence Teo Chai Hoon 1199158 5043 Y   

58 Foo Kwee Eng 1777836 7924 Y   

59 Fu Qizhuang 1247967 8942 Y   

60 Hung Jianyang Marcus 2661319 3010 Y Y  

61 Joash Chua Tse Hsien 2370132   Y  

62 Joyce Ho 904698 1869  Y  

63 Kalra Nitin Kumar 2174395 7289  Y  

64 Koh Tien Leong 1893153 3519  Y  

65 Lau Boon Cheng 

Jasmine 

711297 7223 Y   

66 Lee Yin Hoe 2163949 7672 Y Y Y 

67 Lee Y-Lyn, Wendy 476319 5369  Y  

68 Lim Hiong Hwee 962384 0535 Y   

69 Lim kwee chu 1416009 6327 Y Y  

70 Lim Meng Kwang 899947 3187 Y Y  

71 Lim Sally 285912 4596 Y   

72 Lim Zheng Yong, Jeroy 1002695  Y   

73 Loh Yee San 2001702 2950 Y   

74 Lye Siew Fong 1314460 3711 Y   

75 Nguyen Viet Anh 2469778 2489  Y  

76 Ong Kai Yan 546852 7702 Y Y  

77 Pang Teck Lan 253589 7105 Y Y  

78 Soh Chye Kiow 1473143 3335  Y  

79 Sumarne bte yusof 531269 1417 Y   

80 Teo ling ping 969070 8304 Y   

81 Toh Beng Guan 1131672 8620  Y  

82 Wong Siew Wing 2672087 7480 Y   

83 Adam Steven Robert 1919333 8959   Y 

84 Christopher Yu Jingbang 2448364 2511   Y 

85 Gladdys Heng Yan Qi 673209 6602   Y 

86 Ng Tse Siong Harold 2163949 7672   Y 

 


